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1 Hinterzarten (GER), Normal Hill Individual FRI 26 JUL 2013

2 Courchevel (FRA), Normal Hill Individual THU 15 AUG 2013

3 Nizhny Tagil (RUS), Normal Hill Individual FRI 13 SEP 2013

4 Nizhny Tagil (RUS), Normal Hill Individual SAT 14 SEP 2013

5 Almaty (KAZ), Normal Hill Individual SAT 21 SEP 2013

6 Almaty (KAZ), Normal Hill Individual SUN 22 SEP 2013

Rank Name Nation Total 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Grece Mountain International School
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Altius Nordic Ski Club
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AVVAKUMOVA Irina 

Moscow SHVSM
RUS 169
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SC Oberstdorf
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Hakuba High School
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Xonrupt
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BOGATAJ Ursa 

SSK Costella ilirija
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SV Baiersbronn
GER 127
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Courchevel
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Altius Nordic ski club
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PRETORIUS Alexandra 

Altius Nordic s.C.
CAN 100
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ITO Yuki 

Shimokawa Syogyo High School
JPN 100
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SV Schwarzach
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GRAESSLER Ulrike 

VSC Klingenthal
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Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA 80
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ROGELJ Spela 

SSK Costella Ilirija
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Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA 69
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RUNGGALDIER Elena 

GS Fiamme Gialle
ITA 61
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GLADYSHEVA Anastasiya 

Perm
RUS 56
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VOGT Carina 

SC Degenfeld
GER 54

0

47.

15

16.

24

11.

14

17.

1

30.
27.

INSAM Evelyn 

G.S. Fiamme Gialle
ITA 54

0

37.

5

26.

6

25.

9

22.

18

14.

15

16.
29.

DOLEZELOVA Michaela 

Sokol Kozlovice
CZE 53
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SV Baiersbronn
GER 50
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KOASA Seiko 

RISE JC
JPN 47
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IWABUCHI Kaori 

Matsumoto University
JPN 39
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SHIGENO Misaki 

RISE JC
JPN 35
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MALSINER Manuela 

Ski Club gardena
ITA 33
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VUIK Wendy 

National Team
NED 30
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D AGOSTINA Roberta 

Sci Cai Monte Lussari
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DEMETZ Lisa 

CS Esercito
ITA 27
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Sankt-Petersburg
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WINDMUELLER Bigna 

SSC Toggenburg
SUI 21
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WATASE Ayumi 

Sports Club Sapporo Skid
JPN 16
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JOHNSON Alissa 

UOP Sports Clubs
USA 16
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SEYFARTH Juliane 

WSC 07 Ruhla
GER 11
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Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA 9
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SC Willingen
GER 5

0

38.

1

30.

4

27.

0

38.

0

38.
44.

KASAI Yoshiko 

Nihon Kucho Sevice Ski Team
JPN 5
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VAN Lindsey 

Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA 4
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PUSTKOVA Vladena 

Sokol Kozlovice
CZE 4
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SC Langenordnach
GER 2
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MIKOVA Lucie 

SK Jested Liberec
CZE 1

Legend
Hill Size (HS) Jury Distance 95% of HS = 100.5m Wind Factor Test: Inc. of Tailwind Compensation by 21% compared to Headwind
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